Specifications
 Power Consumption 12V, 7-25A
 Water Type Distilled
 Min Environment Temperature -40°C -40°F
 Max Environment Temperature 60°C 140°F
 Harmonized Tariff Code 8543 3070
Exterior Details
 Housing Type Rugged Steel
 Fill System Fill nozzle
 Fill System (Option) Remote Fill
Convenience
 Tracking GPS
 Communication Cellular
 HydraLytica™ Compatible Yes
 Operator Notifications Yes
 Diesel Engine Suitability 10-15L
Dimensions Metric Imperial
 Weight 37.2 Kg 82 lbs
 Height 610 mm 24"
 Width 510 mm 20"
 Depth 248 mm 9.75"
 Distilled Tank Capacity 5L 1.3 gal
Applications
1HG1C12RE212
HG145R Series
dynaCERT Inc.  101-501 Alliance Ave.
Toronto, ON M6N 2J1
Canada
+1 416 766 9691
Small Power Generators Trucks
Construction Equipment Farming Equipment